MA1
MA2
MA3
MA4

MAS
MA6
MA7
MAS

MA9
MA10
MALI1
MA12

MAI13
MA14
MAI1S
MAIl6

MA17
MAI18
MA19
MA20

MAZ21
MA22
MA23
MA24

MA25
MA26
MA27
MA28

Rozgrywki:
2016/2017

Sezon:

Uczestnicza:

Lp.

[ T Y N N

Runda:

2016-12-07
2016-09-17
2016-09-17
2016-09-16

2016-09-21
2016-09-24
2016-09-24
2016-09-26

2016-10-01
2016-11-03
2016-10-19
2016-10-01

2016-10-08
2016-10-14
2016-10-05
2016-10-08

2016-10-18
2016-10-14
2016-10-26
2016-10-15

2016-10-26
2016-10-22
2016-10-22
2016-10-25

2016-10-28
2016-10-29
2016-10-29
2016-11-23

Zespot

JUNIORZY 1998/99

MUKS Zagtebie ZSO 14 Sosnowiec
UKS 31 Rokitnica Zabrze

MKS Olimpia I Piekary $1.

MKS Ustron

MKS Zryw Chorzow

vacat

MKS Olimpia I Piekary SI.
SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

I

19:30
10:00

17:30

15:00

9:00
16:30

10:00
16:30
17:00

16:30
19:30
10:00

16:30
17:30
16:45

15:00

10:00
16:30

17:30
9:00

16:30

MUKS Zaglebie ZSO 14 S-c
UKS 31 Rokitnica Zabrze
MKS Olimpia II Piekary SI.
MKS Ustron

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze
vacat

MKS Olimpia I Piekary $I.
MUKS Zaglebie ZSO 14 S-c

UKS 31 Rokitnica Zabrze
MKS Olimpia II Piekary SI.
MKS Ustron

MKS Zryw Chorzéw

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze
MKS Olimpia I Piekary SI.
MUKS Zaglebie ZSO 14 S-c
UKS 31 Rokitnica Zabrze

MKS Olimpia II Piekary SI.
MKS Ustron

MKS Zryw Chorzow

vacat

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze
MUKS Zaglebie ZSO 14 S-c
UKS 31 Rokitnica Zabrze
MKS Olimpia II Piekary SI.

MKS Ustron

MKS Zryw Chorzow
vacat

MKS Olimpia I Piekary SI.

Adres hali

Sosnowiec, Mieroszewskich 91, tel. 322930844
Zabrze-Rokitnica, Szafarczyka 16, 322722755

Pickary $laskic, Zictka 60, tel. 327765662 lub 3277635617

Ustron, Partyzantow 2, tel. 338543564

Chorzéw, Graniczna 92, tel. 322467762

Pickary Slaskie, Zigtka 60, tel. 327765662 lub 327765617

Zabrze, Wolnosci 406, tel. 322761352

-

kolejka

- SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

- MKS Olimpia I Piekary SI.
- vacat

- MKS Zryw Chorzow

2 kolejka

- MKS Zryw Chorzow

- MKS Ustron

- MKS Olimpia II Piekary SI.
- UKS 31 Rokitnica Zabrze

3 kolejka

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

- MUKS Zagtebie ZSO 14 S-c
- MKS Olimpia I Piekary S.
- vacat

4 kolejka

- vacat

- MKS Zryw Chorzow

- MKS Ustron

- MKS Olimpia II Piekary SI.

5 kolejka

- SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

- UKS 31 Rokitnica Zabrze

- MUKS Zaglebie ZSO 14 S-c
- MKS Olimpia I Piekary SI.

6 kolejka

- MKS Olimpia I Piekary S1.
- vacat

- MKS Zryw Chorzow

- MKS Ustron

7 kolejka

- SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

- MKS Olimpia II Piekary $1.
- UKS 31 Rokitnica Zabrze

- MUKS Zaglebie ZSO 14 S-c
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10

30

40

(1213
(15 :20
(8 :10
walkower
(17 14
(13:19
(415
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) 8
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) 8

) s

) s

S.

S.

Z

g

S.

S.

S.

S.

S.

S.

S.

S.

S.

S.

S.

S.

S.

S.

S.

i

Oles
Bloch

Budzianowski

Jedrycha

Toczynski

Fabryczny

Bloch
Pazur L.
Fabryczny

Budzianowski
Leszczyniak
Fabryczny

Kopiec
Fabryczny
Wojtyczka

Oles

Bloch
Fabryczny

Leszczyniak

Solecki

Budzianowski

Pazur M.
Solecki

Krawczyk

Pytlik M.

Zubek

Rawicki

Solecki
Wojtyczka

Rawicki

Pytlik K.
Szostok
Rawicki

Zubek
Rawicki
Pytlik M.

Zubek

Solecki
Rawicki

Szostok

Leszczyniak

Pytlik K.

Gwozdz Zoeuha-Pasiahk
Szumanski

Pichen Tbtsiztik, Pytheo
Pichen

Musialik Kepiee
Musialik

Musialik

Gajos

Majka

Majka

Pichen

Szumanski

Gajos i
Musialik

Sikora O. OlesZaucha
Pichen KopresSkerRe
Sikora R. Sikera-O:
Majka

Musialik

Musialik i i
Pichen Gwoidi
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MA29
MA30
MA31
MA32

MA33
MA34
MA35
MA36

MA37
MA38
MA39
MA40

MA41
MA42
MA43
MA44

MA45
MA46
MA47
MA48

MA49

MAS0
MASI
MAS2

MAS3
MAS54
MASS
MAS56

Baraze
MAS7
MASS8

Runda:

2016-11-09
2016-11-05
2016-11-05
2016-11-05

2016-11-16
2016-11-12
2016-11-09
2016-11-12

2016-11-23
2016-11-14
2016-11-30
2016-11-19

2016-11-26
2016-11-26
2016-12-21
2016-11-26

2016-11-24
2016-12-03
2016-11-30
2016-12-03

2016-12-10

2016-12-10
2016-12-10
2016-12-07

2016-12-14
2016-12-17
2016-12-17
2016-12-14

2017-01-11
2017-01-13

1/8 Mistrzostw Polski
1/4 Mistrzostw Polski
1/2 Mistrzostw Polski
Finat Mistrzostw Polski

I

15:00
9:00

9:00

16:45

16:30
10:00

15:00
16:30
16:30

9:00
17:30
13:30

15:45
10:00
19:30

9:00

9:00
17:30

15:00
13:30

19:30

16:45
17:30

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze
MKS Olimpia I Piekary SI.
vacat

MKS Zryw Chorzow

MKS Zryw Chorzow

MKS Ustron

MKS Olimpia II Piekary SI.
UKS 31 Rokitnica Zabrze

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze
MUKS Zaglebie ZSO 14 S-c
MKS Olimpia I Piekary SI.
vacat

vacat

MKS Zryw Chorzéw

MKS Ustron

MKS Olimpia I Piekary SI.

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze
UKS 31 Rokitnica Zabrze
MUKS Zaglebie ZSO 14 S-c
MKS Olimpia I Piekary SI.

MKS Olimpia I Piekary SI.
vacat

MKS Zryw Chorzéw
MKS Ustron

SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze
MKS Olimpia II Piekary SI.
UKS 31 Rokitnica Zabrze
MUKS Zaglebie ZSO 14 S-c¢

MKS Zryw Chorzow
MKS Ustron
03-05.02.2017
17-19.02.2017
03-05.03.2017
17-18.03.2017

8 kolejka

- MUKS Zagtebie ZSO 14 S-c
- UKS 31 Rokitnica Zabrze

- MKS Olimpia II Piekary SI.
- MKS Ustron

9 kolejka

- SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

- vacat

- MKS Olimpia I Pickary SI.

- MUKS Zaglebie ZSO 14 S-c

10 kolejka

- UKS 31 Rokitnica Zabrze
- MKS Olimpia II Piekary $1.
- MKS Ustron

- MKS Zryw Chorzéw

11 kolejka

- SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze

- MKS Olimpia I Piekary SI.

- MUKS Zaglebie ZSO 14 S-c
- UKS 31 Rokitnica Zabrze

12 kolejka

- MKS Olimpia II Piekary SI.
- MKS Ustron

- MKS Zryw Chorzéw

- vacat

13 kolejka
- SPR Pogon 1945 Zabrze
- MUKS Zaglebie ZSO 14 S-c

- UKS 31 Rokitnica Zabrze
- MKS Olimpia II Piekary SI.

14 kolejka

- MKS Ustron

- MKS Zryw Chorzéow

- vacat

- MKS Olimpia I Piekary SI.

- MKS Ustron
- MKS Zryw Chorzéw

11

B}
B}

© 18
HE

s12
13
s12

o4
: 10
17

s 14
: 19

© 23
: 18

s 14
s12

18

© 14

) ss.

) ss.

) ss.

) ss.

) ss.
) ss.

) ss.

) ss.
) ss.

) ss.

) ss.
) ss.

) ss.

@
%

) ss.
) ss.

) ss.

) ss.

) ss.

) ss.

Fabryczny
Bloch

. Zaucha

. Brehmer

Jedrycha
Oles

Swierc
Budzianowski
Pazur M.

Pazur L.
Fabryczny
Bloch

Fabryczny
Pazur L.

Budzianowski

. Budzianowski

Bloch
Fabryczny

Budzianowski

Jedrycha

s. Leszczyniak

Jedrycha
Pazur M.

Rawicki
Solecki

Pazur L.

Skowronek

Pytlik M.
Pazur M

Toczyfski
Pytlik K.

Schiwon

Schiwon
Rawicki

Solecki

Rawicki
Wojtyczka
Pytlik K.

Pytlik K.

Solecki
Rawicki
Pytlik K.

Pytlik M.

Szostok

Pytlik M.

Schiwon

Pazur M.
Musialik

Gajos

Majka

Musialik
Pichen

Majka
Majka
Musialik

Majka
Majka
Wojtyczka

Gajos
Szumanski

Gwozdz

Szumanski

Musialik
Kopiec

Pichen
Pichen

Poloczek

Musialik
Majka

Pazuri:

W skors

sushyaiak b Sicerahe

edryeha Pichen

Fabeyersy Ravsick
Zubek

Sikera-0:
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